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Parcours B 5-7 ans
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LAMBERT
BEAUDU
AILLOUD
IMBAULT
BLIN
DUGOUT
LOYAU
FONTAINE
TROTIGNON
MATIAS
VARRET
TERPEREAU
LEGOUX
REGLAIN
DAIRE
PRIGIONE
GARIN
PIQUET
MORILLON
CHARROIS
DURAND
RIANT
DUBUS
ROBIN
MATHE
GALLIOT
BONVIN
LIBICZ
GABARD
VIGOUROUX
POLI
DURAN-MARTIN
MESNARD
CREUZE
COCHARD
GAULT
SAUDREAU
TOUZE
AUVRAY
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24 ET 25 AVRIL 2010

PERRINE
Adéle
Alexia
Cassie-Marie
Manon
CHLOE
DORINE
ELISE
JADE
LOAN
CLARA
FLAVIE

LEA

MAILY
ELOISE
SAMANTHA
ALISSA
CAROLINE
LOU
HELENE
Louise
LEONORE
Astrid
ANAELLE
MELINE
LUCILE
AMELIE
KASSANDRA
NOREEN
Gwenola
MARGOT
ISALYS
LOANN
Cassandre
AMBRE
CARLA MARI
CHLOE
CLAIRE
ORIANNE

23,80
23,70
23,60
23,40
23,35
23,05
22,90
22,90
22,85
22,80
22,80
22,80
22,80
22,65
22,40
22,15
22,15
22,15
22,15
22,00
21,95
21,90
21,85
21,85
21,80
21,60
21,55
21,55
21,55
21,45
21,15
20,90
20,85
20,80
20,80
20,80
20,70
20,70
20,45

ARTANNES
VENDOME
VENDOME
VENDOME
VENDOME

SAS1

CHATEAUX RENAULT
SAS1

SAS1

ARTANNES
ARTANNES

SAS1
CHANCEAUX 2
ARTANNES
ARTANNES

CASL

SAS1

SAS1
CHANCEAUX 2
SAS1

VENDOME

CASL

VENDOME
CHANCEAUX 1
CHANCEAUX 2
CHANCEAUX 2
ARTANNES
CHANCEAUX 1
CHATEAUX RENAULT
ESVRES

CASL

CASL

CHANCEAUX 1
VENDOME
CHATEAUX RENAULT
CHANCEAUX 2

CASL

CHATEAUX RENAULT
CHANCEAUX 1



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

BARBE
CANTO
DESVIGNES
JAMIN
BLOBETER
GIRARDEAU
THOREAU
LUCIEN
VERNAT
RIDET
BURGHGRAEVE
POTIER
MERILLON
NAIHOUDADI
MOUSSA
PELLETIER

AMANDINE
Caroline
ANA
AXELLE
Rose
Maéva
SOLENE
AURELINE
Léa

Eloise
CHLOE
LEILA
EMMA
Yasmine
ORLANE
MARINE

20,30
20,25
20,15
20,15
19,50
19,50
19,45
19,35
19,35
19,05
19,00
18,60
17,50
17,45
16,90
14,70

CHANCEAUX 1
ESVRES

CHATEAUX RENAULT
CHANCEAUX 2
ESVRES

ESVRES

CASL

CASL

ESVRES

ESVRES
CHANCEAUX 1
CHANCEAUX 1
CHATEAUX RENAULT
ESVRES
CHANCEAUX 2
CHANCEAUX 2






